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ITEM NO: 18012

Item Description:

Q50MR16/CG/41/17

General

Lamp No

Bar Code

Volts

Watts

Filament

MOL in/mm

MOD in/mm

Avg Life

Bulb

Special Desc

CT deg K

Type Use

Replaces

Approx Initial Max Beam CP

Beam Angle

Beam Description

Common Code
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CRI

18012

18012

12

50

C-8

1.77/45

1.97/50

4000

MR16

GU5.3

Solux Reflector w/ Front Glass
4100

Display 17

EXZ-CG

5726

17

Spot (17)
Q50MR16/CG/41/17
98+
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